
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 042
Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount
Advanced
Network
Management, Inc.
(143028101)

Wilson School
District 7 (142898) AZ 2499036640 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$47,185.80 $47,185.80

Advanced Systems
Integrators, LLC
(143034300)

Windham Central S
U 46 District
(121910)

VT 2499043231 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$34452.00;$6862.50 to
$28327.20;...

$113,592.08 $113,592.08

Airespring, Inc.
(143029426)

Woodcrest School
(102684) CA 2499059571 IA Funded

MR1:The NSLP for BEN
17009681 Woodcrest
K-8 was increased from
8 to 10 stude...

$1,999.20 $1,999.20

Appsalute, Inc
(143046607)

Beth Haven
Christian School
(44441)

KY 2499057956 MB Funded
DR1:FRN is denied
because the applicant is
relying on a voluntary
contract exten...

$1,249.50 $1,249.50

Appsalute, Inc
(143046607)

Holy Cross High
School (44332) KY 2499057844 MB Funded

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation needed
to determine the ...

$2,377.01 $2,377.01

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039438 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$49,315.62 $49,315.62



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Woodcrest School
(102684) CA 2499047294 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
NSLP for BEN
17009681 Woodcrest
K-8 was in...

$2,798.88 $2,798.88

Big River
Broadband
(143037217)

Champaign Public
Library Systems
(17020264)

IL 2499027136 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$5,327.42 $5,327.42

Big River
Broadband
(143037217)

Champaign Public
Library Systems
(17020264)

IL 2499027138 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$479.90 $479.90

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

School District Of
Volusia County
(127575)

FL 2499039811 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499039811.003 was
modifie...

$2,759,083.91 $2,759,083.91

CenturyLink Level
3
Communications,
LLC (143021460)

Impact Public
Schools (17020764) WA 2499050520 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$5,587.20 $5,587.20

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039555 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$37,174.40 $37,174.40

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039573 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$17,864.11 $17,864.11



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499051318 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$89,218.56 $89,218.56

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Mid-Western
Children'S Home
(198841)

OH 2499021238 IA Not
Funded

DR1:FRN is denied
because the applicant is
relying on a voluntary
contract exten...

$3,233.73 $0.00

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

The Help Group
(16058102) CA 2499033281 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, s...

$6,890.09 $6,890.09

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

The Help Group
(16058102) CA 2499036870 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, s...

$2,010.36 $2,010.36

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

The Help Group
(16058102) CA 2499036875 IA Funded

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:RAL
change implemen...

$411.12 $411.12

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

The Help Group
(16058102) CA 2499055547 IA Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$60,174.00 to
$40,116.00 ...

$8,023.20 $8,023.20

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Today'S Fresh Start
Consortium
(16068371)

CA 2499057100 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$3,753.00 $3,753.00

CITIZENS
TELECOMM CO
OF CA
(143002646)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039417 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$128,417.41 $128,417.41



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CITIZENS
TELECOMM CO
OF CA
(143002646)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499051390 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$1,961.41 $1,961.41

CNS 360 LLC
(143049516)

Pioneer Preparatory
School (16060249) AZ 2499042329 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$48,666.38 to
$47,881.15 ...

$21,443.15 $21,443.15

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Brain Box Literacy
Academy
(17011872)

IL 2499019768 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$408.00 $408.00

CompuNet, Inc.
(143020349)

Culdesac Joint
School Dist 342
(142681)

ID 2499039779 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$9,057.57 $0.00

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Central Catholic
High School (1036) MA 2499038689 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499038689.003 was
modifie...

$23,773.46 $23,773.46

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

FL 2499039278 IA Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
06/30/2025 to
06/30/2028 to ag...

$107,398.33 $107,398.33

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

FL 2499039479 IA Funded
DR1:The FCC Form 470
cited does not include
the billed entity or
entities reques...

$259,008.48 $259,008.48



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

FL 2499039543 IA Funded
DR1:The FCC Form 470
cited does not include
the billed entity or
entities reques...

$84,176.82 $84,176.82

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

FL 2499039629 IA Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
06/30/2025 to
06/30/2028 to ag...

$187,277.98 $187,277.98

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

FL 2499040298 IA Funded
DR1:The FCC Form 470
cited does not include
the billed entity or
entities reques...

$159,314.02 $159,314.02

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

FL 2499040377 IA Funded
MR1:The FCC Form 470
cited does not include
the billed entity or
entities reques...

$202,306.56 $202,306.56

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

FL 2499049090 IA Not
Funded

DR1:The FCC Form 470
cited does not include
the billed entity or
entities reques...

$84,176.82 $0.00

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Department Of
Management
Services
(17001621)

FL 2499049120 IA Funded

MR1:The Contract
Expiration Date was
changed from
06/30/2025 to
06/30/2028 to ag...

$487,484.42 $487,484.42

Custom
Applications, Inc.
(143051827)

Albuquerque
Christian School
(16073004)

NM 2499040675 MB Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

$340.08 $340.08

CVIN, LLC
(143035853)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039567 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$38,280.24 $38,280.24



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

CVIN, LLC
(143035853)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039627 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$51,040.32 $51,040.32

Detel Computer
Solutions, LLC
(143022873)

Lasalle Parish
School Dist
(139335)

LA 2499039749 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499039749.017 was
modifie...

$85,946.74 $85,946.74

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Clover Park School
Dist 400 (145285) WA 2499004624 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$21,367.27 $21,367.27

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Clover Park School
Dist 400 (145285) WA 2499004627 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$64,101.79 $64,101.79

ENA Services,
LLC (143030857)

Atlanta Public
Schools (127319) GA 2499014709 IA Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant, BEN
16030340 FACILITIES
(BUTLER BDLG) ha...

$35,280.00 $35,280.00

Encore
Technology Group.
LLC (143037077)

Cherokee County
School District 1
(127161)

SC 2499034905 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 16042298 OLA
CO...

$29,135.10 $29,135.10

Fiber link Inc
(143049070)

Lincoln Park Public
Schools (130892) MI 2499033259 IA Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$1,296,626.10 to
$1,291,9...

$1,227,339.43 $1,227,339.43



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

H3
Communications
LLC (143054296)

Restoration
Academy (227086) AL 2499051132 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: The
NSLP for BEN 227086 -
RESTORATION
ACADEMY...

$11,715.11 $11,715.11

Howard
Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

Webster County
School District
(128735)

MS 2499027520 IC Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$629,194.00 to
$258,115.00 to re...

$206,492.00 $206,492.00

Innovative
Software, Inc.
(143007844)

Cleveland School
District (128559) MS 2499019389 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499019389.006 was
modifie...

$316,009.60 $316,009.60

Intellicomp
Technologies, Inc.
(143028933)

Texas Torah
Institute
(16063848)

TX 2499056409 MB Not
Funded

DR1:It was determined
that FRN(s) 2499056409
will be denied because
the FCC Form...

$1,428.00 $0.00

Lanier Electronics
Group, Inc.
(143016717)

Prince George'S
County Schools
(126359)

MD 2499045714 IC Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:In
consultation with the...

$2,829,752.18 $2,829,752.18

Lanier Electronics
Group, Inc.
(143016717)

Prince George'S
County Schools
(126359)

MD 2499045739 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499045739.005
was modified from
Switc...

$91,762.55 $91,762.55

Lanier Electronics
Group, Inc.
(143016717)

Prince George'S
County Schools
(126359)

MD 2499045811 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499045811.004
was modified from
Switc...

$35,335.57 $35,335.57



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Valley Center Unif
School Dist
(137908)

KS 2499044363 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,501.33 $2,501.33

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

TX 2499017900 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499017900.003 was
modifie...

$310,255.58 $310,255.58

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

TX 2499017901 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499017901.002 was
modifie...

$175,989.59 $175,989.59

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

TX 2499017903 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$91,736.78 $91,736.78

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

TX 2499017919 IC Funded
MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499017919.003 was
modified from Firewal...

$23,723.28 $23,723.28

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

TX 2499017922 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$7,587.05 $7,587.05

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Angleton Indep
School District
(141319)

TX 2499017909 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$12,312.68 $12,312.68

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Barbers Hill Indep
School Dist
(141352)

TX 2499028617 IC Funded

MR1:The Quantity for
FRN Line Item
2499028617.001 was
modified from 1 to 0 at
th...

$2,375.23 $2,375.23



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Barbers Hill Indep
School Dist
(141352)

TX 2499028619 MB Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$23,031.00 $23,031.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Bryan County
School District
(127460)

GA 2499055926 IC Funded
MR1:FRN Line Item #
2499055926.014 was for
both Wireless Controller
and Module a...

$357,611.91 $357,611.91

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Bullard Indep
School District
(140723)

TX 2499043256 IC Funded

MR1:The Internal
Connection Type for
FRN Line Item
2499043256.005 was
modified f...

$116,914.67 $116,914.67

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Clear Creek Indep
School Dist
(141348)

TX 2499031622 IC Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499031622.003 was
modified from
Connecto...

$2,666,961.00 $2,666,961.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Crowley Indep
School District
(140852)

TX 2499025029 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$94,604.60 to
$55,477.00 ...

$47,155.45 $47,155.45

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Crowley Indep
School District
(140852)

TX 2499025040 BM Funded

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
03/01/2024 to
02/27/2024 to agree w...

$9,789.35 $9,789.35

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Cypress-Fairbanks
Isd (141236) TX 2499038797 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Items
2499038797.002,
249903879...

$44,372.30 $44,372.30



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499028984 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499028984.009 was
modifie...

$93,066.09 $93,066.09

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499028986 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499028986.009 was
modifie...

$90,131.25 $90,131.25

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499028987 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499028987.009 was
modifie...

$79,058.80 $79,058.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499028991 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499028991.009 was
modifie...

$33,447.69 $33,447.69

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499028992 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499028992.009 was
modifie...

$57,586.76 $57,586.76

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499028997 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499028997.009 was
modifie...

$31,064.11 $31,064.11

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499028999 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499028999.009 was
modifie...

$33,201.23 $33,201.23



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029002 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029002.009 was
modifie...

$54,507.87 $54,507.87

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029005 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029005.009 was
modifie...

$29,466.38 $29,466.38

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029010 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029010.009 was
modifie...

$37,749.96 $37,749.96

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029012 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029012.009 was
modifie...

$31,196.29 $31,196.29

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029015 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029015.009 was
modifie...

$27,042.36 $27,042.36

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029018 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029018.009 was
modifie...

$38,797.91 $38,797.91

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029022 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029022.009 was
modifie...

$46,451.14 $46,451.14



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029023 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029023.009 was
modifie...

$27,124.52 $27,124.52

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029024 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029024.009 was
modifie...

$24,823.09 $24,823.09

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029025 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029025.009 was
modifie...

$46,533.30 $46,533.30

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029027 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029027.009 was
modifie...

$32,363.07 $32,363.07

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029029 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029029.009 was
modifie...

$25,620.81 $25,620.81

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Fort Mill School
District 4 (127238) SC 2499029031 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499029031.009 was
modifie...

$34,365.99 $34,365.99

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Friendswood Indep
Sch District
(141336)

TX 2499018980 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499018980.002
was modified from
Switc...

$17,945.97 $17,945.97



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Friendswood Indep
Sch District
(141336)

TX 2499019009 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 17030451 - Clin...

$429.77 $429.77

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Hardin Indep
School District
(141340)

TX 2499048936 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499048936.002 was
modifie...

$133,212.52 $133,212.52

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022134 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$33,447.45 to
$32,412.15 ...

$26,350.98 $26,350.98

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022185 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$4,657.83 $4,657.83

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022160 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$65,426.00 to
$62,078.95 ...

$49,265.87 $49,265.87

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022162 IC Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499022162.003 was
modified from switch t...

$81,621.40 $81,621.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022164 IC Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499022164.004 was
modified from module
t...

$93,016.22 $93,016.22



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022167 IC Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499022167.010 was
modified from module
t...

$33,449.37 $33,449.37

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022169 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$5,399.97 $5,399.97

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022170 IC Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499022170.010 was
modified from module
t...

$92,174.72 $92,174.72

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022175 IC Funded

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499022175.004 was
modified from
connecto...

$28,298.03 $28,298.03

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022178 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$5,399.97 $5,399.97

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Jubilee Academic
Center (228601) TX 2499022181 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$12,546.98 $12,546.98

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Klein Isd (141269) TX 2499026340 IC Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$8,111,987.64 to
$8,255,027.96 to agree
with the a...

$6,597,264.54 $6,597,264.54



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Klein Isd (141269) TX 2499026394 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:FRN Line
Item 2499026394...

$804,058.98 $804,058.98

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

La Porte Indep
School District
(141346)

TX 2499038306 IC Funded

MR1:The Funding
Request Narrative
Information was
modified from
Broadband Intern...

$74,327.01 $74,327.01

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Livingston Indep
School Dist
(141254)

TX 2499032016 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP Base Year for BEN
89238 TIMBER CREEK
E...

$56,048.59 $56,048.59

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Livingston Indep
School Dist
(141254)

TX 2499032023 MB Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
CEP Base Year for BEN
89238 TIMBER CREEK
E...

$45,450.38 $45,450.38

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025822 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025822.003
was modified from
Anten...

$27,064.00 $27,064.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025820 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025820.003
was modified from
Anten...

$35,282.40 $35,282.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025825 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025825.003
was modified from
Anten...

$30,160.80 $30,160.80



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025827 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025827.003
was modified from
Anten...

$41,541.60 $41,541.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025831 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025831.003
was modified from
Anten...

$84,783.20 $84,783.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025833 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025833.003
was modified from
Anten...

$25,362.40 $25,362.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025834 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025834.003
was modified from
Anten...

$38,388.80 $38,388.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025836 IC Funded
MR1: The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025836.003
was modified from ...

$20,415.20 $20,415.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025839 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025839.003
was modified from
Anten...

$25,008.80 $25,008.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025757 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025757.003
was modified from
Anten...

$23,110.40 $23,110.40



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025751 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025751.003
was modified from
Anten...

$22,090.40 $22,090.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025748 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025748.003
was modified from
Anten...

$24,871.20 $24,871.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025746 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025746.003
was modified from
Anten...

$31,050.40 $31,050.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025745 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025745.003
was modified from
Anten...

$26,028.80 $26,028.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025742 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025742.003
was modified from
Anten...

$23,696.00 $23,696.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025739 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025739.003
was modified from
Anten...

$85,540.00 $85,540.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025738 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025738.003
was modified from
Anten...

$21,901.60 $21,901.60



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025736 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025736.003
was modified from
Anten...

$26,864.80 $26,864.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025647 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025647.003
was modified from
Anten...

$26,572.00 $26,572.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025779 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025779.003
was modified from
Anten...

$21,854.40 $21,854.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025762 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item2499025762.003
was modified from
Antenn...

$30,745.60 $30,745.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025763 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025763.003
was modified from
Anten...

$22,842.40 $22,842.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025764 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 17031645 Katie ...

$21,316.00 $21,316.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025766 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025766.003
was modified from
Anten...

$80,084.80 $80,084.80



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025767 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025767.003
was modified from
Anten...

$39,408.80 $39,408.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025770 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025770.003
was modified from
Anten...

$30,977.60 $30,977.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025773 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025773.003
was modified from
Anten...

$24,621.60 $24,621.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025776 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025776.003
was modified from
Anten...

$30,052.00 $30,052.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025778 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025778.003
was modified from
Anten...

$22,056.80 $22,056.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025761 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025761.003
was modified from
Anten...

$20,989.60 $20,989.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025781 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025781.003
was modified from
Anten...

$32,891.20 $32,891.20



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025785 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025785.003
was modified from
Anten...

$27,450.40 $27,450.40

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025786 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025786.003
was modified from
Anten...

$30,124.80 $30,124.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025787 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
BEN 17031645 Katie ...

$22,100.00 $22,100.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025789 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025793.003
was modified from
Anten...

$37,056.80 $37,056.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025793 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025793.003
was modified from
Anten...

$26,723.20 $26,723.20

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025794 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025794.003
was modified from
Anten...

$36,936.00 $36,936.00

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025796 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025796.003
was modified from
Anten...

$30,747.20 $30,747.20



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Northside Indep
School Dist
(141555)

TX 2499025818 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2499025818.003
was modified from
Anten...

$45,296.80 $45,296.80

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Palacios Indep
School District
(141291)

TX 2499048268 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$9,438.60 $9,438.60

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Palacios Indep
School District
(141291)

TX 2499048289 IC Funded
MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
all FRN Line Items was
modified from Dat...

$6,808.50 $6,808.50

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Rockdale County
Public Schools
(127263)

GA 2499024842 MB Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$80,085.96 to
$79,818.96 ...

$63,855.17 $63,855.17

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Rockdale County
Public Schools
(127263)

GA 2499046354 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$385,283.76 to
$169,524.8...

$135,619.87 $135,619.87

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Rockdale County
Public Schools
(127263)

GA 2499046774 IC Funded

MR1:The Internal
Connection for FRN
Line Item
2499046774.003 was
modified from D...

$372,635.65 $372,635.65

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Santa Fe I.S.D.
(141314) TX 2499042759 MB Funded

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request, the
One-time Eligible Cost
of the FRN's Pr...

$23,947.26 $23,947.26



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Tift County School
District (127531) GA 2499029143 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$29,064.05 $29,064.05

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Tomball Indep
School District
(141267)

TX 2499044573 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated with
BEN 17032934 has
been...

$11,651.77 $11,651.77

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2499030282 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499030282.005 was
modifie...

$184,833.38 $184,833.38

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2499030876 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$33,445.96 to
$32,339.26 ...

$26,926.48 $26,926.48

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2499030945 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$18,152.12 to
$17,377.43 ...

$13,717.75 $13,717.75

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2499030989 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$18,152.12 to
$17,377.43 ...

$14,468.77 $14,468.77

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2499030998 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$33,445.96 to
$32,339.26 ...

$21,340.41 $21,340.41



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2499031006 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$18,152.12 to
$17,377.43 ...

$14,166.72 $14,166.72

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2499031016 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$18,152.12 to
$17,377.43 ...

$10,415.61 $10,415.61

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Idea Public Schools
(228353) TX 2499033618 IC Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2499033618.005 was
modifie...

$232,764.36 $232,764.36

Orion Network
Solutions LLC
(143052619)

North Cross School
(26010) VA 2499057938 IC Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
reduced from
$28,009.80 to
$19,528.66 ...

$10,635.13 $10,635.13

Outsource
Solutions Group,
Inc. (143045300)

Des Plaines Public
Library (135229) IL 2499057128 BM Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$34,035.46 $34,035.46

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039238 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The FRN
was modified fro...

$106,176.66 $106,176.66

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039506 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$48,233.10 $48,233.10



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039581 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$16,123.68 $16,123.68

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039589 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$9,952.86 $9,952.86

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039599 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
Contract Award Date ...

$98,763.02 $98,763.02

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499051290 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$48,233.10 $48,233.10

Pacific Bell
Telephone
Company
(143002665)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499051360 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The FRN
was modified fro...

$530.88 $530.88

PenTeleData
Limited
Partnership I
(143004441)

Central
Susquehanna
Intermediate Unit
(125853)

PA 2499040773 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Based
upon review of your
FCC Form 471 applica...

$11,608.80 $11,608.80

PenTeleData
Limited
Partnership I
(143004441)

Central
Susquehanna
Intermediate Unit
(125853)

PA 2499040910 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Based
upon review of your
FCC Form 471 applica...

$1,228.32 $1,228.32



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount
PenTeleData
Limited
Partnership I
(143004441)

Central
Susquehanna
Intermediate Unit
(125853)

PA 2499041017 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Based
upon review of your
FCC Form 471 applica...

$1,228.32 $1,228.32

PenTeleData
Limited
Partnership I
(143004441)

Central
Susquehanna
Intermediate Unit
(125853)

PA 2499041055 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Based
upon review of your
FCC Form 471 applica...

$1,228.32 $1,228.32

PenTeleData
Limited
Partnership I
(143004441)

Central
Susquehanna
Intermediate Unit
(125853)

PA 2499041080 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Based
upon review of your
FCC Form 471 applica...

$1,228.32 $1,228.32

Premier Wireless
Business
Technology
Solutions
(143052856)

Santa Rosa Day
School (98162) AZ 2499034273 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

$1,496.33 $1,496.33

Southern
California Edison
Company
(143048230)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039428 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$16,683.80 $16,683.80

Southern
California Edison
Company
(143048230)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives
In California
(225495)

CA 2499039618 IA Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

$46,714.69 $46,714.69

Tech Check, LLC
(143024168)

Roseau School
District 682
(134046)

MN 2499021810 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$9,586.80 $0.00

Tech Check, LLC
(143024168)

Roseau School
District 682
(134046)

MN 2499059557 IC Funded
MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

$9,586.80 $9,586.80



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

U-Combination
Technology (USA)
Inc. (143023669)

St Francis De Sales
School (20555) PA 2499048013 IC Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$6,672.50 $0.00

Unitech
Electronics, Inc.
(143054131)

Founders Academy
Of Las Vegas
(17012923)

NV 2499041343 IA Not
Funded

DR1:This FRN is for
Category Two - Internal
Connections but is listed
under Cate...

$12,930.00 $0.00

Verizon Business
Global LLC
(143001197)

East Orange Child
Development Corp.
(16049996)

NJ 2499009830 IA Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$22,621.74 per month to
$17,254.91 per month to
ag...

$227,262.24 $227,262.24

Wanrack LLC
(143037316)

Yuma Elem School
District 1 (143024) AZ 2499031921 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$30,873.60 $30,873.60

Wanrack LLC
(143037316)

Yuma Elem School
District 1 (143024) AZ 2499036616 IA Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$11,232.00 $11,232.00

Zayo Group, LLC
(143023855)

Internet Archive
(16040215) CA 2499052466 IA Not

Funded

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation needed
to determine the ...

$44,214.43 $0.00

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, March 06th, 2025 at 07:56 AM CST

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

